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Vallgo (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Sunset Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 14 5:00pm PT

Lot

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328

0329
0330

Title

Handmade Linens And Antique Doll A
Dishes Ball Jars And Home Goods A
Silver Plated Ware A

Glassware Art Work And More A
Ceramic Plate Sets B

Glassware B

Mixing Bowls And Handpainted Serving
DishesB

Shelving and Pole Lamp C
Arm Chair C

Coffee Table C

Fengshui Tarot And More A
Arm Chair C

Sony CD Multiplayer And JVC
Literature A

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Metaphysical And Healing VHS DVD and
Audio Books Set A

Metaphysical And Healing VHS Sets A
Seating C

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Feb 19 8:00pm PT

Lot

0331
0332
0333
0334
0336

Title

Table And Chairs C

Dresser C

Wickerwood Coffee Table C
Lane Cedar Chest C

Bed
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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