Vallejo (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Sunset Avenue

Auction Opens: Wed, Feb 14 5:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Mon, Feb 19 8:00pm PT

Lot	Title
0300	Handmade Linens And Antique Doll A
0301	Dishes Ball Jars And Home Goods A
0302	Silver Plated Ware A
0303	Glassware Art Work And More A
0304	Ceramic Plate Sets B
0305	Glassware B
0306	Mixing Bowls And Handpainted Serving Dishes B
0307	Shelving and Pole Lamp C
0308	Arm Chair C
0309	Coffee Table C
0310	Fengshui Tarot And More A
0311	Arm Chair C
0312	Sony CD Multiplayer And JVC
0313	Literature A
0314	Books B
0315	Books B
0316	Books B
0317	Books B
0318	Books B
0319	Books B
0320	Books B
0321	Books B
0322	Books B
0323	Books B
0324	Books B
0325	Books B
0326	Books B
0327	Books B
0328	Metaphysical And Healing VHS DVD and Audio Books Set A

0329 Metaphysical And Healing VHS Sets A

0330 Seating C

```
Lot
     Title
0331 Table And Chairs C
0332 Dresser C
0333 Wickerwood Coffee Table C
0334 Lane Cedar Chest C
0336 Bed
```

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com